Location: Two Options

1) In Person - 619 Division Street, Port Orchard, Commissioners Chambers

2) Virtual - Via Teams

8:30AM
9:00AM
8:30AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
1:00PM
1:30PM
2:00PM
2:30PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

Thursday, November 6, 2025
8:50AM - Love Kitsap
9:20AM - Sunny Jack Events
9:50AM - Kitsap History Museum
10:20AM  =---- Admiral Theatre
10:50AM ----- BREAK
11:20AM  =---- Ars & Humanities Bl
11:50AM  ----- Bainbridge Island Museum of Art
1:00PM  ----- Lunch

1:20PM ~ ---- Downtown Bremerton Association
1:50PM ~ ---- Bremerton Rotary Foundation
2:20PM  ----- Collins Historical Aircraft Foundation
2:50PM - Elevate Events

3:20PM - BREAK

350 PM  --e-- Fathoms O'Fun Fesival

420 PM - Greater Kitsap Chamber & Visit Kitsap
4:50 PM - Roxy Bremerton Foundation

Kitsap County Lodging Tax Applications
2026 Funds

Friday, November 7, 2025

9:00AM to 9:20AM
9:30AM to 9:50AM

10:00AM to 10:20AM
10:30AM to 10:50AM
11:00AM to 11:20AM
11:30AM to 11:50AM

12:00PM to 1:00PM
1:00PM to 1:20PM
1:30PM to 1:50PM
2:00PM to 2:20PM
2:30PM to 2:50PM

3:00 PM to 3:20PM
3:30 PM to 3:50 PM
4:00 PM to 4:20 PM
4:30 PM to 4:50 PM

Greater Kingston Community Chamber of Commerce
Poulsbo Historical Society

Washington State Science & Eng Fair
BREAK

Kitsap Fair & Stampede Association

Kitsap Peninsula Opera Guild dba Kitsap Opera
Lunch

Kitsap Transit

Naval Undersea Museum

Poulsbo -NK Rotary Club & Foundation

Puget Sound Naval Museum

BREAK

Kitsap Building Association

Suquamish Museum

Whaling Days



