	Kitsap County Lodging Tax A	pplications			
	2026 Funds				
Location: Two Options					
1) In Person - 619 Division Street, Port Orchard, Commissioners Chambers					
2) Virtual - Via Teams					

Thursday, November 6, 2025						
8:30AM	to	8:50AM		Love Kitsap		
9:00AM	to	9:20AM		Sunny Jack Events		
9:30AM	to	9:50AM		Kitsap History Museum		
10:00AM	to	10:20AM		Admiral Theatre		
10:30AM	to	10:50AM		BREAK		
11:00AM	to	11:20AM		Arts & Humanities BI		
11:30AM	to	11:50AM		Bainbridge Island Museum of Art		
12:00PM	to	1:00PM		Lunch		
1:00PM	to	1:20PM		Downtown Bremerton Association		
1:30PM	to	1:50PM		Bremerton Rotary Foundation		
2:00PM	to	2:20PM		Collins Historical Aircraft Foundation		
2:30PM	to	2:50PM		Elevate Events		
3:00 PM	to	3:20 PM		BREAK		
3:30 PM	to	3:50 PM		Fathoms O'Fun Festival		
4:00 PM	to	4:20 PM		Greater Kitsap Chamber & Visit Kitsap		
4:30 PM	to	4:50 PM		Roxy Bremerton Foundation		

Friday, November 7, 2025						
9:00AM	to	9:20AM		Greater Kingston Community Chamber of Commerce		
9:30AM	to	9:50AM		Poulsbo Historical Society		
10:00AM	to	10:20AM		Washington State Science & Eng Fair		
10:30AM	to	10:50AM		BREAK		
11:00AM	to	11:20AM		Kitsap Fair & Stampede Association		
11:30AM	to	11:50AM		Kitsap Peninsula Opera Guild dba Kitsap Opera		
12:00PM	to	1:00PM		Lunch		
1:00PM	to	1:20PM		Kitsap Transit		
1:30PM	to	1:50PM		Naval Undersea Museum		
2:00PM	to	2:20PM		Poulsbo -NK Rotary Club & Foundation		
2:30PM	to	2:50PM		Puget Sound Naval Museum		
3:00 PM	to	3:20 PM		BREAK		
3:30 PM	to	3:50 PM		Kitsap Building Association		
4:00 PM	to	4:20 PM		Suquamish Museum		
4:30 PM	to	4:50 PM		Whaling Days		